
Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Elite Men (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF
DNF

Bib
6

27
3
1

93
8

10
9
5

85
94
28

Last Name
RICHEY
WELLS
CALHOUN
SKINNER
REED
STOTT
DOVE
KEHLER
BERKENPAS
MACCHEIN
VUNIC
MOBERG

First Name
Craig
Seth
Kevin
Thomas
Sullivan
Joshua
Alex
Galen
Mike
Richard
Dave
Quinn

Team
Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes

Rocky Mountain Bicycles
Oak Bay Bikes - Norco

Team Whistler
Mighty Riders
Secret Cycles
Secret Cycles
Local Ride Racing Team

Rocky Mountain Factory Team

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
North Vancouver
New Westminster
North Vancouver
Victoria
Burnaby
Whistler
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Valemount
Maple Ridge
North Vancouver
Squamish

Category
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19840624
CAN19731126
CAN19790524
CAN19810617
CAN19861120
CAN19810426
CAN19830503
CAN19791125
CAN19840719
CAN19840321
CAN19810526
CAN19940415

Time
2:27:39.09
2:39:03.48
2:41:10.34
2:43:52.40
2:45:02.81
2:59:16.69
3:00:31.49
3:10:06.21
3:20:58.54
3:36:30.69
2:07:23.23
1:04:33.03

Gap

11'24.38"
13'31.25"
16'13.32"
17'23.72"
31'37.59"
32'52.40"
42'27.11"
53'19.44"

1h8'51.60"

Lap 1
51:56.43
53:40.82
53:01.60
55:26.73
55:29.34
59:52.87
59:39.19

1:04:37.04
1:04:52.72
1:07:12.04
1:00:27.27

Lap 2
46:50.81
50:06.75
51:25.95
52:24.40
52:52.84
57:52.95
58:59.06

1:01:33.92
1:03:42.87
1:10:01.28

Lap 3
48:51.84
55:15.90
56:42.77
56:01.26
56:40.62

1:01:30.86
1:01:53.23
1:03:55.24
1:12:22.93
1:19:17.35
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Elite Women (Women)

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
56
50
52

Last Name
TLAMKOVA
CROSS
MANICKE

First Name
Petra
Chloe
Heidi

Team
Eleven-Rubena Test Team
Team Whistler
Giant Vancouver

Prov
BC
BC
AB

City
Whistler
Whistler
Lacombe

Category
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women

Age Gender
Women
Women
Women

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CZE19820503W
CAN19820507
CAN19871015

Time
3:12:34.93
3:23:29.45
3:39:48.79

Gap

10'54.51"
27'13.85"

Lap 1
1:06:13.84
1:10:40.66
1:12:14.28

Lap 2
1:02:44.17
1:04:47.99
1:11:21.38

Lap 3
1:03:36.91
1:08:00.79
1:16:13.12
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U19 Men (Men)

Pos
1

DNF

Bib
67
66

Last Name
LAMONT
BRYSON

First Name
Mahon
Duncan

Team
Cycling BC

Prov
BC
BC

City
Whistler
Sechelt

Category
U19 Men
U19 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19960225
CAN19960829

Time
1:43:23.57
1:10:30.27

Gap Lap 1
53:34.80

1:09:50.82

Lap 2
49:48.77

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware) Page 1 of 1



Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U19 Women (Women)

Pos
1

Bib
72

Last Name
MCTAVISH

First Name
Jennifer

Team
Cycling BC / Summit Sport Whistler / WORCA

Prov
BC

City
Whistler

Category
U19 Women

Age Gender
Women

License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19960514

Time
2:16:31.73

Gap Lap 1
1:10:39.23

Lap 2
1:05:52.50
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
30-39 Men (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

DQ

Bib
208
205
211
204
202
206

Last Name
IVANY
SCHMIDT
LAREAU
RODGERS
DROWN
WEISS

First Name
Carsten
Benjamin
Jean-Sebastien
Jacob
Matthew
Aaron

Team
Local Ride Racing Team
Cranky's Bike Shop

Daryl-Evans Racing
Daryl-Evans Racing
Daryl-Evans Racing

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
Abbotsford
Chilliwack
Whistler
Port Moody
Vancouver
Kamloops

Category
30-39 Men
30-39 Men
30-39 Men
30-39 Men
30-39 Men
30-39 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19810125
CAN19810527
CAN19760607
CAN19780330
CAN19750507
CAN19780727

Time
2:51:21.48
2:59:54.54
3:00:40.62
3:03:29.47
3:03:58.77

Gap

8'33.05"
9'19.13"

12'07.99"
12'37.28"

Lap 1
58:44.71

1:02:03.41
58:50.82

1:00:26.18
1:02:30.79

Lap 2
54:30.81
56:39.93

1:00:16.21
1:00:22.79

59:07.46

Lap 3
58:05.95

1:01:11.19
1:01:33.59
1:02:40.50
1:02:20.51
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
40-49 Men (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
DQ

Bib
216
230
215
222
221
220
223
232
225
231
218

Last Name
WELBOURN
BERRY
ISSEL
NEWSOME
ENGLISH
TIESSEN
NOMURA
KARU
SCOTT
LACHANCE
KRESS

First Name
Bob
Paul
Brad
Ryan
Richard
Dale
Albert
Kalle
Owen
Ray
Dwayne

Team
Glotman Simpson

Daryl-Evans Racing
Local Ride Racing

Daryl-Evans Racing
Triple Crown Racing

Steed Cycles/ pb Can-Swiss
WCC/RaceFace/Titus/NoTubes
Corsa Cycles

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
North Vancouver
Kamloops
White Rock
Port Moody
Salmon Arm
White Rock
Burnaby
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Richmond
Garibaldi Highlands

Category
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men
40-49 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19711102
CAN19670818
CAN19720203
CAN19721117
CAN19680920
CAN19740406
CAN19740916
EST19690613
CAN19670829
CAN19661120
CAN19710616

Time
2:46:42.02
2:47:42.54
2:56:08.26
3:00:54.00
3:03:24.19
3:11:39.20
3:16:40.36
3:18:27.39
3:42:19.99
3:10:54.88

Gap

1'00.52"
9'26.24"

14'11.98"
16'42.16"
24'57.19"
29'58.33"
31'45.36"
55'37.96"

Lap 1
55:56.85
58:41.08

1:00:23.81
1:01:19.75
1:00:58.02
1:04:14.76
1:04:01.04
1:05:23.87
1:10:41.77
1:06:29.07

Lap 2
53:51.30
54:32.32
56:29.10
57:45.67
56:51.49

1:00:27.33
1:03:31.21
1:04:15.42
1:13:03.28

Lap 3
56:53.86
54:29.13
59:15.34

1:01:48.58
1:05:34.67
1:06:57.10
1:09:08.10
1:08:48.09
1:18:34.93
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
50+ Men (Men)

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
236
235
238

Last Name
HINDLE
ROUTLEY
CHARUK

First Name
Larry
Tony
Mike

Team
Spoke N Motion
Team Whistler
Team Squamish

Prov
BC
BC
BC

City
Kamloops
Whistler
Squamish

Category
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19580320
CAN19560318
CAN19630922

Time
1:52:10.89
1:56:48.37
2:27:05.58

Gap

4'37.47"
34'54.67"

Lap 1
58:49.24

1:00:15.13
1:22:24.51

Lap 2
53:21.65
56:33.23

1:04:41.07
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
30-39 Women (Women)

Pos
1

Bib
240

Last Name
BALL

First Name
Jeanine

Team
Local Ride Racing

Prov
BC

City
Vancouver

Category
30-39 Women

Age Gender
Women

License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19800709

Time
2:48:36.79

Gap Lap 1
1:24:22.05

Lap 2
1:24:14.74
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
40+ Women (Women)

Pos
1
2

Bib
252
250

Last Name
BRYNJOLFSON
MYSHOK

First Name
Kristine
Alyssa

Team

West Coast Cycling

Prov
BC
BC

City
Kamloops
Vancouver

Category
40+ Women
40+ Women

Age Gender
Women
Women

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19700614
CAN19640714

Time
2:40:00.63
3:03:18.65

Gap

23'18.00"

Lap 1
1:21:18.53
1:32:13.23

Lap 2
1:18:42.10
1:31:05.41
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U17 Men (Men)

Pos
1
2
3

DNF
DNF

Bib
265
263
269
266
262

Last Name
KLEER
VERNER
PATTERSON
KLEBAN
VAN VARSEVELD

First Name
Nelson
Hunter
Shane
Nick
Seth

Team
Skookum Cycle
Team Squamish

Team Squamish
Skookum Cycle and Ski

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
Lee Creek
Garibaldi Highlands
North Vancouver
Garibaldi highlands
Salmon Arm

Category
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
Unlicensed
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN02041998
CAN19990602

CAN19990720
CAN19980918

Time
2:08:02.11
2:15:43.95
2:18:49.65
1:16:21.49
1:23:42.66

Gap

7'41.83"
10'47.53"

Lap 1
1:04:50.85
1:08:53.63
1:10:54.53

Lap 2
1:03:11.25
1:06:50.31
1:07:55.11
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U17 Women (Women)

Pos
1
2

Bib
270
271

Last Name
HANDFORD
MOBERG

First Name
Emily
Chloe

Team
Different Bikes
Team Squamish

Prov
BC
BC

City
West Vancouver
Garibaldi Highlands

Category
U17 Women
U17 Women

Age Gender
Women
Women

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN19980315
CAN19991029

Time
1:10:50.15
2:10:36.41

Gap

59'46.26"

Lap 1
1:10:50.15
2:10:36.41
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U15 Men (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
276
275

Last Name
GRAHAM
VAN VARSEVELD

First Name
Hamish
Konrad

Team
KCU
Skookum Cycle and Ski

Prov
BC
BC

City
Kelowna
Salmon Arm

Category
U15 Men
U15 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN20010825
CAN20000918

Time
1:10:37.25
1:10:43.41

Gap

0'06.16"

Lap 1
1:10:37.25
1:10:43.41
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U13 Men (Men)

Pos
1
2

DNF

Bib
287
286
285

Last Name
SCOTT
RODGERS
LUKSAY

First Name
Cody
Lief
Evan

Team
DEVO pb Catalyst Kinetics
DEVO p/b Catalyst Kinetics
Trail Bicycles

Prov
BC
BC
BC

City
North Vancouver
Port Moody
Comox

Category
U13 Men
U13 Men
U13 Men

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men

License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN20020128
CAN20030908
CAN20021001

Time
1:14:09.73
1:17:23.28
2:02:37.19

Gap

3'13.53"

Lap 1
1:14:09.73
1:17:23.28
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
U13 Women (Women)

Pos
1

Bib
290

Last Name
JOHNSTON

First Name
Emilly

Team
Trail Bicycles

Prov
BC

City
Comox

Category
U13 Women

Age Gender
Women

License
UCI Race License

UCICode
CAN20020429

Time
1:17:55.06

Gap Lap 1
1:17:55.06

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware) Page 1 of 1



Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen U19 Men 1 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
602
603

Last Name
WILLAN
DRIEDGER

First Name
Lucas
Logan

Team Prov
BC
BC

City
Burnaby
Coquitlam

Category
Citizen U19 Men 1 Lap
Citizen U19 Men 1 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:19:37.09
2:01:29.81

Gap

41'52.71"

Lap 1
1:19:37.09
2:01:29.81
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen U19 Men 2 Lap (Men)

Pos
1

Bib
605

Last Name
HARDY

First Name
James

Team Prov
BC

City
Salmon Arm

Category
Citizen U19 Men 2 Lap

Age Gender
Men

License
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
2:41:44.48

Gap Lap 1
1:12:46.40

Lap 2
1:28:58.08
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

Bib
800
807
805
803
802
933
801
808

Last Name
RAMSDEN
PHARAND
CURSON
GUNN
JOHANSEN
TYLER
SMITH
HALL

First Name
Blake
Phil
Connor
Brian
Ian
Jonathan
Tim
Stephen

Team
Steed Cycles

Daryl-Evans Racing
Blackspire,Yess,Kenda,Ryders Eyewear,Voler,White industries,Origin-8

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver
Vancouver
North vancouver

Category
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 19-39 Men 2 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:51:07.43
2:15:19.63
2:22:34.01
2:40:56.03
3:02:27.46
3:10:23.56
3:40:01.71
1:54:48.24

Gap

24'12.19"
31'26.56"
49'48.59"

1h11'20.02"
1h19'16.11"
1h48'54.27"

Lap 1
57:30.92

1:07:44.74
1:12:19.02
1:23:23.11
1:29:20.51
1:39:24.39
1:39:05.54

Lap 2
53:36.51

1:07:34.88
1:10:14.99
1:17:32.91
1:33:06.95
1:30:59.17
2:00:56.16
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 30-39 Men 1 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
640
643

Last Name
SCHWAB
CHOW

First Name
Jeremy
Dalton

Team Prov
BC

City
Port Moody

Category
Citizen 30-39 Men 1 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 1 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:13:43.07
1:29:01.42

Gap

15'18.35"

Lap 1
1:13:43.07
1:29:01.42

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware) Page 1 of 1



Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

DQ

Bib
937
932
930
936
935
934

Last Name
SEEFOLD
TREVELYAN
NAKAMURA
KINNEY
TOM
GOODWIN

First Name
Joshua
Darcy
Yutaka
Michael
Mackesy
Eric

Team

Ibex/KinesioMajo

Republic Bicycles/Q Energy

Prov

BC
BC
BC

BC

City

Whistler
Burnaby
Brackendale

Squamish

Category
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 30-39 Men 3 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License

Unlicensed
Provincial / Citizen License
Unlicensed

Provincial / Citizen License

UCICode Time
2:59:26.74
3:02:42.10
3:03:22.31
3:17:35.86
3:56:37.16

Gap

3'15.36"
3'55.56"

18'09.11"
57'10.42"

Lap 1
1:02:34.19
1:01:44.49
1:00:12.22
1:03:03.30
1:17:49.12

Lap 2
56:44.03
59:18.91
59:00.62

1:02:53.74
1:16:46.80

Lap 3
1:00:08.51
1:01:38.69
1:04:09.46
1:11:38.82
1:22:01.24

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware) Page 1 of 1



Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 40-49 Men 1 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
662
660

Last Name
ZAWADZKI
DRIEDGER

First Name
Andrei
Jeff

Team Prov

BC

City

Coquitlam

Category
Citizen 40-49 Men 1 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 1 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men

License

Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:20:10.56
1:31:10.38

Gap

10'59.82"

Lap 1
1:20:10.56
1:31:10.38
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 40-49 Men 2 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2
3

DNF

Bib
851
956
853
852

Last Name
MAGNUSSON
KOBYLANSKI
MCLAREN
BEREZIAK

First Name
David
Ken
John
Barry

Team

TeamMe

Prov
BC
BC

BC

City
Port Coquitlam
Surrey

Aldergrove

Category
Citizen 40-49 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 2 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 2 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

Unlicensed

UCICode Time
2:20:03.90
2:43:11.92
3:32:57.39
4:01:31.46

Gap

23'08.00"
1h12'53.47"

Lap 1
1:09:55.86
1:18:55.71
1:39:10.58

Lap 2
1:10:08.04
1:24:16.20
1:53:46.80
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 40+ Women 2 Lap (Women)

Pos
1
2

DNF

Bib
860
862
861

Last Name
PELLICANO
SAWERS
MYRAH

First Name
Linda
Gail
Marisa

Team
Team Muddbunnies
Bayview Towing
Muddbunnies

Prov
BC
BC
BC

City
Pitt Meadows
Vancouver
North Vancouver

Category
Citizen 40+ Women 2 Lap
Citizen 40+ Women 2 Lap
Citizen 40+ Women 2 Lap

Age Gender
Women
Women
Women

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
2:35:11.11
2:52:30.79
1:20:40.84

Gap

17'19.68"

Lap 1
1:19:58.01
1:26:56.90

Lap 2
1:15:13.10
1:25:33.89
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
957
952
954
958
953

Last Name
DUMONT
PHOENIX
MCCALLUM
SCOTT
URUSKI

First Name
Tyler
Rob
Tobin
Matt
Steven

Team
Physiomoves Physiotherapy Clinic
Corsa Cycles
Daryl-Evans Racing
LifeCycles/FVMBA
Steven Uruski Yard Maintenance

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

City
Surrey
Brackendale
Langley
Abbotsford
Chilliwack

Category
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap
Citizen 40-49 Men 3 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Provincial / Citizen License
Provincial / Citizen License
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
2:59:59.34
3:11:19.47
3:14:14.88
3:45:47.42
3:50:42.28

Gap

11'20.12"
14'15.53"
45'48.07"
50'42.94"

Lap 1
1:02:07.33
1:02:42.76
1:05:46.31
1:09:01.34
1:16:53.96

Lap 2
58:08.86

1:02:25.81
1:02:09.63
1:13:53.61
1:14:12.78

Lap 3
59:43.14

1:06:10.89
1:06:18.93
1:22:52.47
1:19:35.53
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 50+ Men 1 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
680
681

Last Name
KOEHLER
SMITH

First Name
Charles
Mark

Team
Kinetik Cycles

Prov
BC

City
Vancouver

Category
Citizen 50+ Men 1 Lap
Citizen 50+ Men 1 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:40:56.19
2:12:43.63

Gap

31'47.44"

Lap 1
1:40:56.19
2:12:43.63
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 50+ Men 2 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2
3

DQ

Bib
872
871
870
873

Last Name
DAECHSEL
VERNOOY
JONES
BRYSON

First Name
Tim
Deon
Denys
Jack

Team
Bike Barn

Prov
BC
BC
BC

City
Penticton
Burnaby
Sechelt

Category
Citizen 50+ Men 2 Lap
Citizen 50+ Men 2 Lap
Citizen 50+ Men 2 Lap
Citizen 50+ Men 2 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
1:55:34.72
2:24:47.02
2:43:50.31

Gap

29'12.28"
48'15.57"

Lap 1
1:00:16.65
1:15:37.02
1:20:20.77

Lap 2
55:18.07

1:09:10.00
1:23:29.54
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Cardiac Classic 2014 BC Provincial XC MTB Championships
August 10, 2014
Citizen 50+ Men 3 Lap (Men)

Pos
1
2

Bib
966
965

Last Name
EWANCHOOK
PARKER

First Name
Dale
Simon

Team
Bayview Towing/Norco

Prov
BC
BC

City
Vancouver
Bowen Island

Category
Citizen 50+ Men 3 Lap
Citizen 50+ Men 3 Lap

Age Gender
Men
Men

License
Unlicensed
Unlicensed

UCICode Time
3:07:34.61
4:18:22.63

Gap

1h10'48.02"

Lap 1
1:01:27.59
1:23:13.55

Lap 2
1:00:07.61
1:20:18.11

Lap 3
1:05:59.40
1:34:50.96
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